
PAUL HARRIS FELLOW AND BENEFACTOR REPORT
For the Rotary Club of Park City, UT (1075)
As of 19 December 2023

Zone 27
District 5420
Donor Rotary ID Recognition Level Achieved Date Original PHF Date Rotary Club
Josh Aaronson 5991786 PHF 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
Gary Acord 2573943 PHF 31-Dec-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Michael P. Andrews 2417763 PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Victor Ayers 1518973 PHF 29-Aug-1988 Park City, UT (1075)
Shannon Bahrke-Happe 9902113 PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075)
Melissa Band 8570713 PHF 13-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Frank M. Bell 405505 PHF 31-Dec-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Diane Bernhardt 10247886 PHF 18-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Charles Bethke 1013889 PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Rick Brough 11297367 PHF 23-Nov-2021 Park City, UT (1075)
Mark Brown 9827429 PHF 29-Nov-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Scott Buchanan 3516473 PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Todd Burnette 6863789 PHF 13-Jun-2013 Park City, UT (1075)
Joan Calder 2055056 PHF 10-Sep-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Russell J. Coburn 1254222 PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Jeff D. Daily 1440427 PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
A. Flint Decker 6104103 PHF 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
James Delanty 1379141 PHF 21-Jun-1990 Park City, UT (1075)
Ryan Dickey 8778988 PHF 02-Jul-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Fatima Doman 9902106 PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075)
Martin Frey 9902107 PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075)
Jon Gage 2086217 PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
James T. Graue 1619013 PHF 20-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Steven C. Graybill 1684695 PHF 25-Oct-2000 Park City, UT (1075)
Michael R. Hale 3150263 PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Liam Hanrahan 7027747 PHF 08-Apr-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Molly Hanrahan 7094936 PHF 01-Jun-2010 Park City, UT (1075)
Roger Harlan 2086219 PHF 26-Aug-1996 Park City, UT (1075)
Larry Hester 2014884 PHF 12-Feb-1993 Park City, UT (1075)
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Paul Hewitt + 8454342 PHF 22-May-2013 Park City, UT (1075)
Clifford E. Holt 2340543 PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Jerry S. Howells 1493650 PHF 19-Dec-1988 Park City, UT (1075)
Kids Play  International 10183566 PHF 23-Feb-2018 Park City, UT (1075)
Aristides Ioannides 10850626 PHF 02-Jul-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Merlin Jacobsen 1013890 PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Alma Jauregui 6733861 PHF 19-Jun-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Clark Johnson 3373848 PHF 26-Nov-2003 Park City, UT (1075)
David W. Johnson 1596884 PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
W. Stanley Johnson 1978837 PHF 23-May-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Steve Joyce 8685213 PHF 31-Dec-2021 Park City, UT (1075)
Rick Klein 8560667 PHF 26-Dec-2021 Park City, UT (1075)
David Kottler 10740058 PHF 05-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Kit Krajeski 6250284 PHF 31-Jan-2005 Park City, UT (1075)
Wyatt Krajeski 6250288 PHF 31-Jan-2005 Park City, UT (1075)
Kimberly Kuehn 6775330 PHF 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Thea Leonard 8405284 PHF 20-Jun-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Babbie Lester 8116950 PHF 14-Jul-2019 Park City, UT (1075)
Tom Ligare 2573946 PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
D Richard Lueck 4316941 PHF 26-Sep-1988 Park City, UT (1075)
Wayne C Matthews 1094806 PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Kate McChesney 9906733 PHF 29-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Kim D. McClelland 1252239 PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Scott McClelland 8246308 PHF 09-Mar-2011 Park City, UT (1075)
Claudia McMullin 6168046 PHF 13-Feb-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Philip Meeks 2370730 PHF 14-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
Karl  Michel 9902114 PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075)
Dawn S. Rametta 7048350 PHF 14-May-2013 Park City, UT (1075)
Harry Reed + 1833821 PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Frank Richards 1518962 PHF 31-May-1993 Park City, UT (1075)
Jeff Riehl 8542410 PHF 24-Mar-2015 Park City, UT (1075)
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Toby A. Ross 1635773 PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Mike Ruzek 6832364 PHF 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Mick Savage 8246304 PHF 23-Feb-2011 Park City, UT (1075)
J. Gregory Schirf 1781625 PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Greg Schmidt 5991771 PHF 11-Feb-2011 Park City, UT (1075)
Thomas Schwenk 6019133 PHF 07-Feb-2012 Park City, UT (1075)
Richard Scott 3296224 PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Robert Shallenberg 11435917 PHF 30-Nov-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Jennifer Smith 6449109 PHF 17-Jan-2012 Park City, UT (1075)
Kerry G. Snow 1427416 PHF 08-Mar-1996 Park City, UT (1075)
Richard A. Sonntag 8246017 PHF 20-Jun-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Peter Robin Stewart 6400969 PHF 14-Nov-2005 Park City, UT (1075)
Jeff Sumsion 3373849 PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
James Tadeson 6126706 PHF 26-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
Teri Thomas 6253410 PHF 03-Feb-2005 Park City, UT (1075)
Linda L. Tillson 6050194 PHF 09-Dec-2008 Park City, UT (1075)
Ben Vallor + 1539023 PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Max O Vierig + 405488 PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Chris Waddell 9902108 PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075)
Angela R. Webster 6172410 PHF 10-Jul-2008 Park City, UT (1075)
Katie Wilking 6253408 PHF 03-Feb-2005 Park City, UT (1075)
Russell Wong 3296226 PHF 31-Dec-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Trisha Worthington 6733844 PHF 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Guillermo Zelaya 8093729 PHF 23-Nov-2020 Park City, UT (1075)
Robert H. Ziegler 405520 PHF 28-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Diane Zimney 1517888 PHF 02-Jun-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
Robbie Beck 3150261 PHF+1 20-Jun-2015 26-Nov-2003 Park City, UT (1075)
Tom Billings 2180968 PHF+1 13-Jun-2013 29-Oct-1996 Park City, UT (1075)
Richard Bizzaro + 6398603 PHF+1 10-Oct-2016 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
Jon R. Brinton 2417812 PHF+1 30-Jul-1999 26-Feb-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
William H. Coleman 405518 PHF+1 20-Jun-2015 17-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
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Carla J. Coonradt 5966260 PHF+1 04-May-2005 24-May-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
William Cunningham 6574570 PHF+1 18-Jun-2020 13-Feb-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Colin C. DeFord 8783721 PHF+1 21-Mar-2023 23-May-2019 Park City, UT (1075)
Nancy T. DeFord 1600529 PHF+1 30-Jul-1999 6-Jun-1991 Park City, UT (1075)
John H. Flanders 1815522 PHF+1 30-Nov-2014 8-Mar-1996 Park City, UT (1075)
Mike Florance 6307705 PHF+1 12-Mar-2021 17-Jan-2012 Park City, UT (1075)
James Hier 6219808 PHF+1 18-Jun-2020 30-Apr-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Timothy Higdon 11532055 PHF+1 15-Nov-2023 16-Nov-2022 Park City, UT (1075)
Ray C. Johnson 1994253 PHF+1 08-Apr-2009 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
JoAnne Krajeski 6250289 PHF+1 26-May-2009 31-Jan-2005 Park City, UT (1075)
Julie Larson 6096976 PHF+1 30-Nov-2014 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
Norman Nelson 405501 PHF+1 05-Mar-2004 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Gordon Strachan 898959 PHF+1 30-Nov-2014 17-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Philip M. Thompson 1104847 PHF+1 26-Nov-2003 20-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Judy Tukuafu 5966262 PHF+1 13-Jun-2013 9-Dec-2008 Park City, UT (1075)
Wayne E. Warr 405508 PHF+1 08-Jun-2004 14-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Nann Worel 6950095 PHF+1 18-Jun-2020 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Andy Bernhard 1293203 PHF+2 23-Nov-2020 10-Sep-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Kristal M Bowman-Carter 9099008 PHF+2 02-Jun-2023 26-Dec-2021 Park City, UT (1075)
Robert Bussen 3428069 PHF+2 24-Apr-2020 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Alex Butwinski 6863787 PHF+2 18-Jun-2020 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Alison Child 2480145 PHF+2 29-Apr-2022 8-Mar-1996 Park City, UT (1075)
Steve L. Chin 1070681 PHF+2 22-Dec-2022 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Douglas Clyde 5301121 PHF+2 13-Dec-2022 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
Richard W. Dudley 405485 PHF+2 20-Jun-2015 14-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Sally Elliott 2086214 PHF+2 20-Jun-2022 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Blaire Feulner + 405486 PHF+2 23-Oct-2021 26-Nov-2003 Park City, UT (1075)
Corrie Forsling 8288585 PHF+2 02-Dec-2023 12-Jun-2020 Park City, UT (1075)
Stewart Gross 8335316 PHF+2 02-Dec-2022 9-Oct-2020 Park City, UT (1075)
Canice Harte 8228360 PHF+2 07-Dec-2022 13-May-2013 Park City, UT (1075)
Robert Holmes 8604136 PHF+2 28-Feb-2022 22-Jun-2018 Park City, UT (1075)
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Stanton Jones 5991782 PHF+2 18-Jun-2020 7-Dec-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
James W. Lea 1070692 PHF+2 05-Dec-2022 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Malcolm S. Macquoid 405500 PHF+2 22-May-2013 16-Oct-1989 Park City, UT (1075)
Sandra Morrison 5991775 PHF+2 24-Nov-2014 14-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
Rory Murphy 6051820 PHF+2 22-Dec-2022 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
Teri Orr 3373846 PHF+2 20-Jun-2022 2-Jun-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
Richard Pick 8084875 PHF+2 08-Dec-2022 5-Mar-2013 Park City, UT (1075)
Jess L. Reid 405512 PHF+2 20-Jun-2015 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Robert Richer 1481873 PHF+2 09-Oct-2020 12-Feb-1993 Park City, UT (1075)
Insa Riepen 6340550 PHF+2 07-Dec-2022 1-Nov-2007 Park City, UT (1075)
Donna Van Buren + 3516471 PHF+2 14-Jul-2019 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Larry Warren 6375025 PHF+2 29-Apr-2022 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
Meeche White 2293908 PHF+2 24-Aug-2023 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Robert T. Winn 1158903 PHF+2 14-Jul-2019 17-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Barbara G. Zimonja 2014881 PHF+2 23-Nov-2020 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Dean S. Berrett 405504 PHF+3 16-Aug-2023 14-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075)
Thomas E. Clyde 940484 PHF+3 04-Dec-2022 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Richard Fine 6414621 PHF+3 04-Jan-2023 1-Nov-2007 Park City, UT (1075)
Brian K. Freckleton 3373847 PHF+3 13-Dec-2022 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
Frank Furr 6788952 PHF+3 24-Dec-2022 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075)
Kevin R. McCarthy 1427417 PHF+3 31-Dec-2021 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Christina Inge Miller 6733828 PHF+3 26-Mar-2021 1-Nov-2007 Park City, UT (1075)
Michael O'Hara 1310872 PHF+3 28-Jun-2016 13-Apr-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
Brad Olch 1293210 PHF+3 20-Dec-2022 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Stephen Pettise 6715834 PHF+3 29-Apr-2022 2-Jul-2010 Park City, UT (1075)
Linda Singer + 1379145 PHF+3 22-Apr-2020 19-Dec-1988 Park City, UT (1075)
Rad Dye 6020904 PHF+4 29-Apr-2022 14-Oct-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
John J. Huebner 2254445 PHF+4 02-Dec-2022 19-May-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
George Hull 2573948 PHF+4 15-Dec-2022 10-Sep-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Thomas J. Kelly 1899783 PHF+4 08-Apr-2022 6-Mar-2000 Park City, UT (1075)
Peter Wright 8507466 PHF+4 19-Dec-2022 10-Dec-2012 Park City, UT (1075)
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David Krajeski 405493 PHF+5 23-May-2023 19-Dec-1988 Park City, UT (1075)
Catherine Cimos 8488729 PHF+6 29-Apr-2022 2-Jun-2014 Park City, UT (1075)
Joe Cronley 5966267 PHF+6 10-Mar-2023 14-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
J. Hamilton Easter 1580116 PHF+7 21-Jun-2023 14-Nov-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
Roy Buchta 1281235 PHF+8 29-Apr-2022 8-Feb-1993 Park City, UT (1075)
Hans Fuegi 3329213 PHF+8 29-Apr-2022 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
John Hanrahan 5301133 PHF+8 04-Dec-2009 24-Oct-2000 Park City, UT (1075)
Myles Rademan 1293212 PHF+8 12-Mar-2021 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
Joseph Rametta 6096977 PHF+8 12-Mar-2021 8-Sep-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
Jan V. T. Wilking, Jr. 405492 PHF+8 13-Jun-2013 26-Sep-1988 Park City, UT (1075)
Dean S. Berrett 405504 Benefactor 24-Nov-2017 Park City, UT (1075)
Roy Buchta 1281235 Benefactor 28-Sep-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
John Hanrahan 5301133 Benefactor 14-Mar-2003 Park City, UT (1075)
Peter Wright 8507466 Benefactor 26-Dec-2017 Park City, UT (1075)
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PAUL HARRIS FELLOW AND BENEFACTOR REPORT
For the Rotary Club of Park City, UT (1075)
As of 19 December 2023

District Recognition Type Club
Count of
Donors

5420 Paul Harris Fellow Park City, UT (1075) 163

Paul Harris Fellow 163

5420 Multiple PHF Park City, UT (1075) 77

Multiple PHF 77

5420 Benefactor Park City, UT (1075) 4

Benefactor 4

Recognition Totals

Anonymous donors are excluded.  + indicates deceased donor.

Does not include terminated clubs.  Paul Harris Fellow counts includes Multiple PHF recipients
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For the Rotary Club of Park City, UT (1075)
As of 19 December 2023

PAUL HARRIS FELLOW AND BENEFACTOR REPORT
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Zone
Zone
Section District Club ID Rotary ID Donor

Current
Active

Member Recognition Level
Level
Achieved Date

Original PHF
Date Rotary Club Email Address Line 1

27 5420 1075 5991786 Josh Aaronson N PHF 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075) josh@aaronsons.com 9160 N. Trelawney Ln.
27 5420 1075 2573943 Gary Acord N PHF 31-Dec-1997 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 1177
27 5420 1075 2417763 Michael P. Andrews N PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) 8010 Juniper Dr.
27 5420 1075 1518973 Victor Ayers N PHF 29-Aug-1988 Park City, UT (1075) 2445 S. 2500 E.
27 5420 1075 9902113 Shannon Bahrke-Happe N PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 681162
27 5420 1075 8570713 Melissa Band Y PHF 13-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075) mband75@gmail.com
27 5420 1075 405505 Frank M. Bell N PHF 31-Dec-1992 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 1480
27 5420 1075 10247886 Diane Bernhardt Y PHF 18-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075) dbernhardt@parkcityrotary.org 2606 Cottage Loop
27 5420 1075 1013889 Charles Bethke N PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 680215
27 5420 1075 11297367 Rick Brough N PHF 23-Nov-2021 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 681162
27 5420 1075 9827429 Mark Brown Y PHF 29-Nov-2022 Park City, UT (1075) markbrown392@gmail.com 12395 Deer Mountain Blvd.
27 5420 1075 3516473 Scott Buchanan N PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 714
27 5420 1075 6863789 Todd Burnette N PHF 13-Jun-2013 Park City, UT (1075) tburnette@thecanyons.com 5060 N 400 W
27 5420 1075 2055056 Joan Calder N PHF 10-Sep-1997 Park City, UT (1075) P.O.Box 1895
27 5420 1075 1254222 Russell J. Coburn N PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 280
27 5420 1075 1440427 Jeff D. Daily N PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) 1400 Kearns Blvd #100
27 5420 1075 6104103 A. Flint Decker N PHF 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075) The Gateway Center
27 5420 1075 1379141 James Delanty N PHF 21-Jun-1990 Park City, UT (1075) Po Box 82
27 5420 1075 8778988 Ryan Dickey Y PHF 02-Jul-2022 Park City, UT (1075) ryan@dickeypartners.com 2565 Fairway Village Drive
27 5420 1075 9902106 Fatima Doman N PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 681162
27 5420 1075 9902107 Martin Frey N PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 681162
27 5420 1075 2086217 Jon Gage N PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) 2784 Four Lakes Dr
27 5420 1075 1619013 James T. Graue N PHF 20-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075) 5520 Meadows Drive
27 5420 1075 1684695 Steven C. Graybill N PHF 25-Oct-2000 Park City, UT (1075) scgraybill@hotmail.com PO Box 683894
27 5420 1075 3150263 Michael R. Hale N PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) 2190 Rasmussen Rd.
27 5420 1075 7027747 Liam Hanrahan N PHF 08-Apr-2009 Park City, UT (1075) 510 Maple Dr.
27 5420 1075 7094936 Molly Hanrahan N PHF 01-Jun-2010 Park City, UT (1075) No Address Available
27 5420 1075 2086219 Roger Harlan N PHF 26-Aug-1996 Park City, UT (1075) 2558 Geronimo Ct
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Address Line 1 Address Line 2
Address
Line 3 City

State-
Prov

Postal
Code Country

Address
on Hold Language

9160 N. Trelawney Ln. Park City UT 84098 United States English
P.O. Box 1177 Park City UT 84060 United States English
8010 Juniper Dr. Park City UT 84098-5370 United States English
2445 S. 2500 E. Salt Lake City UT 84109 United States English
PO Box 681162 Park City UT 84068 United States English

United States Yes English
P O Box 1480 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2606 Cottage Loop Park City UT 84098-8227 United States English
P O Box 680215 Park City UT 84068 United States English
PO Box 681162 Park City UT 84068 United States English
12395 Deer Mountain Blvd. Kamas UT 84036 United States English
P.O. Box 714 Park City UT 84060 United States English
5060 N 400 W Park City UT 84098 United States English
P.O.Box 1895 Park City UT 84060 United States English
P O Box 280 Park City UT 84060 United States English
1400 Kearns Blvd #100 Park City UT 84060-7328 United States English
The Gateway Center P.O. Box C Camden ME 04843-0923 United States English
Po Box 82 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2565 Fairway Village Drive Park City UT 84098 United States English
PO Box 681162 Park City UT 84068 United States English
PO Box 681162 Park City UT 84068 United States English
2784 Four Lakes Dr Park City UT 84060-6932 United States English
5520 Meadows Drive Park City UT 84060 United States English
PO Box 683894 Park City UT 84068 United States English
2190 Rasmussen Rd. Park City UT 84098-5424 United States English
510 Maple Dr. Park UT 84098 United States English
No Address Available No Address Available IL 00000 United States English
2558 Geronimo Ct Park City UT 84060 United States English
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Zone
Zone
Section District Club ID Rotary ID Donor

Current
Active

Member Recognition Level
Level
Achieved Date

Original PHF
Date Rotary Club Email Address Line 1

27 5420 1075 2014884 Larry Hester N PHF 12-Feb-1993 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 7153
27 5420 1075 8454342 Paul Hewitt + N PHF 22-May-2013 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 2340543 Clifford E. Holt N PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 3328
27 5420 1075 1493650 Jerry S. Howells N PHF 19-Dec-1988 Park City, UT (1075) 2500 Fairway Village Dr
27 5420 1075 10183566 Kids Play  International N PHF 23-Feb-2018 Park City, UT (1075) tracy@kidsplayintl.org PO Box 681162
27 5420 1075 10850626 Aristides Ioannides Y PHF 02-Jul-2022 Park City, UT (1075) aristides.ioannides@gmail.com 749 W. Tollgate Canyon Rd.
27 5420 1075 1013890 Merlin Jacobsen N PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) jacobsonplumbing@yahoo.com P.O. Box 682804
27 5420 1075 6733861 Alma Jauregui N PHF 19-Jun-2009 Park City, UT (1075) 405 N  750 East
27 5420 1075 3373848 Clark Johnson N PHF 26-Nov-2003 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 3302
27 5420 1075 1596884 David W. Johnson N PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 683457
27 5420 1075 1978837 W. Stanley Johnson N PHF 23-May-1997 Park City, UT (1075) 2409 Newcastle Dr.
27 5420 1075 8685213 Steve Joyce N PHF 31-Dec-2021 Park City, UT (1075) sjoyce@gmail.com 1776 Park Ave Ste 4-232
27 5420 1075 8560667 Rick Klein Y PHF 26-Dec-2021 Park City, UT (1075) rick.klein@wellsfargo.com 1495 Lake Front Ct
27 5420 1075 10740058 David Kottler Y PHF 05-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075) davidskottler@gmail.com 240 Lower Evergreen Drive
27 5420 1075 6250284 Kit Krajeski N PHF 31-Jan-2005 Park City, UT (1075) Box 1180
27 5420 1075 6250288 Wyatt Krajeski N PHF 31-Jan-2005 Park City, UT (1075) Box 1180
27 5420 1075 6775330 Kimberly Kuehn N PHF 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075) 2167 Little Bessie
27 5420 1075 8405284 Thea Leonard Y PHF 20-Jun-2022 Park City, UT (1075) thea@parkcityandy.com P.O. Box 1570
27 5420 1075 8116950 Babbie Lester N PHF 14-Jul-2019 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 2573946 Tom Ligare N PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 543
27 5420 1075 4316941 D Richard Lueck N PHF 26-Sep-1988 Park City, UT (1075) 3109 American Saddler
27 5420 1075 1094806 Wayne C Matthews N PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 39
27 5420 1075 9906733 Kate McChesney Y PHF 29-Dec-2022 Park City, UT (1075) kate@parksillysundaymarket.com 348 S. 175 W.
27 5420 1075 1252239 Kim D. McClelland N PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 3000
27 5420 1075 8246308 Scott McClelland N PHF 09-Mar-2011 Park City, UT (1075) utahgatorscott@yahoo.com 5890 Kingsford Ave.
27 5420 1075 6168046 Claudia McMullin N PHF 13-Feb-2009 Park City, UT (1075) claudia@hugo.coffee 1565 Little Lake Dr.
27 5420 1075 2370730 Philip Meeks N PHF 14-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075) phillip.meeks@wellsfargo.com 341 Anna Ln.
27 5420 1075 9902114 Karl  Michel N PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 681162
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P.O. Box 7153 Rancho Santa Fe CA 92067 United States English
United States Yes English

P O Box 3328 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2500 Fairway Village Dr Park City UT 84060 United States English
PO Box 681162 Park City UT 84068 United States English
749 W. Tollgate Canyon Rd. Wanship UT 84017 United States English
P.O. Box 682804 Park City UT 84068 United States English
405 N  750 East Heber City UT 84032 United States English
P.O. Box 3302 Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 683457 Park City UT 84068-3457 United States English
2409 Newcastle Dr. Sandy UT 84093-2726 United States English
1776 Park Ave Ste 4-232 Park City UT 84060-1796 United States English
1495 Lake Front Ct Park City UT 84098 United States English
240 Lower Evergreen Drive Park City UT 84098 United States English
Box 1180 Park City UT 84060 United States English
Box 1180 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2167 Little Bessie Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 1570 Park City UT 84060 United States English

United States Yes English
P O Box 543 PArk City UT 84060 United States English
3109 American Saddler Park City UT 84060 United States English
P O Box 39 1652 Pheasant Way Park City UT 84060 United States English
348 S. 175 W. Kamas UT 84036-5513 United States English
P.O. Box 3000 Park City UT 84060 United States English
5890 Kingsford Ave. Park City UT 84098 United States English
1565 Little Lake Dr. Park City UT 84098 United States English
341 Anna Ln. Midway UT 84049-6930 United States English
PO Box 681162 Park City UT 84068 United States English
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27 5420 1075 7048350 Dawn S. Rametta N PHF 14-May-2013 Park City, UT (1075) 1587 Little Lake Dr.
27 5420 1075 1833821 Harry Reed + N PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 1518962 Frank Richards N PHF 31-May-1993 Park City, UT (1075) 510 Payday Dr.
27 5420 1075 8542410 Jeff Riehl N PHF 24-Mar-2015 Park City, UT (1075) jeffriehl5@aol.com 5477 Woodenshoe Ln.
27 5420 1075 1635773 Toby A. Ross N PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) 2853 Almond St.
27 5420 1075 6832364 Mike Ruzek N PHF 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075) michael.ruzek1@morganstanley.com 4681 Nelson Court
27 5420 1075 8246304 Mick Savage N PHF 23-Feb-2011 Park City, UT (1075) micksavage@gmail.com P.O. Box 1698
27 5420 1075 1781625 J. Gregory Schirf N PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) 2380 Meadows Dr.
27 5420 1075 5991771 Greg Schmidt N PHF 11-Feb-2011 Park City, UT (1075) 1787 Sidewinder Dr # 200
27 5420 1075 6019133 Thomas Schwenk Y PHF 07-Feb-2012 Park City, UT (1075) tschwenk@med.unr.edu 2553 Fairway Village Dr.
27 5420 1075 3296224 Richard Scott N PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) 1734 S 1000 E.
27 5420 1075 11435917 Robert Shallenberg Y PHF 30-Nov-2022 Park City, UT (1075) rhshallenberg@gmail.com 30702 Old Lincoln Hwy
27 5420 1075 6449109 Jennifer Smith N PHF 17-Jan-2012 Park City, UT (1075) jennialinesmith@gmail.com P.O. Box 1188
27 5420 1075 1427416 Kerry G. Snow N PHF 08-Mar-1996 Park City, UT (1075) 8008 Long Rifle Rd.
27 5420 1075 8246017 Richard A. Sonntag Y PHF 20-Jun-2022 Park City, UT (1075) 8057 Western Sky
27 5420 1075 6400969 Peter Robin Stewart N PHF 14-Nov-2005 Park City, UT (1075) RC Park City
27 5420 1075 3373849 Jeff Sumsion N PHF 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) 1777 Sun Peak Dr., #100
27 5420 1075 6126706 James Tadeson N PHF 26-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 4349
27 5420 1075 6253410 Teri Thomas N PHF 03-Feb-2005 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 1115
27 5420 1075 6050194 Linda L. Tillson N PHF 09-Dec-2008 Park City, UT (1075) 1520 Casperville Rd.
27 5420 1075 1539023 Ben Vallor + N PHF 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 405488 Max O Vierig + N PHF 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 9902108 Chris Waddell N PHF 20-Apr-2017 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 681162
27 5420 1075 6172410 Angela R. Webster N PHF 10-Jul-2008 Park City, UT (1075) awebster400@yahoo.com 13323 N. Highmark Ct.
27 5420 1075 6253408 Katie Wilking N PHF 03-Feb-2005 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 1115
27 5420 1075 3296226 Russell Wong N PHF 31-Dec-1997 Park City, UT (1075) russellwong@hotmail.com P.O. Box 682548
27 5420 1075 6733844 Trisha Worthington N PHF 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 681499
27 5420 1075 8093729 Guillermo Zelaya N PHF 23-Nov-2020 Park City, UT (1075) guillermo.zelaya@wellsfargo.com Wells Fargo Bank
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1587 Little Lake Dr. Park City UT 84098-5987 United States English
United States English

510 Payday Dr. Park City UT 84060-6700 United States English
5477 Woodenshoe Ln. Peoa UT 84061 United States English
2853 Almond St. West Sacramento CA 95691-5199 United States English
4681 Nelson Court Park City UT 84098 United States English
P.O. Box 1698 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2380 Meadows Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
1787 Sidewinder Dr # 200 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2553 Fairway Village Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
1734 S 1000 E. Salt Lake City UT 84105-3327 United States English
30702 Old Lincoln Hwy Park City UT 84017 United States English
P.O. Box 1188 Pinecrest CA 95364-0188 United States English
8008 Long Rifle Rd. Park City UT 84098-5622 United States English
8057 Western Sky Park City UT 84098 United States English
RC Park City Park City UT 84060 United States English
1777 Sun Peak Dr., #100 Park City UT 84090 United States English
PO Box 4349 Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 1115 Park City UT 84060 United States English
1520 Casperville Rd. Heber City UT 84032 United States English

United States English
United States English

PO Box 681162 Park City UT 84068 United States English
13323 N. Highmark Ct. Kamas UT 84036-8400 United States English
P.O. Box 1115 Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 682548 Park City UT 84068 United States English
PO Box 681499 Park City UT 84068 United States English
Wells Fargo Bank 1400 Kearns Blvd. #201 Park City UT 84060 United States English
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27 5420 1075 405520 Robert H. Ziegler N PHF 28-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075) 73660 Agave Ln.
27 5420 1075 1517888 Diane Zimney N PHF 02-Jun-2004 Park City, UT (1075) 3696 Pantera Ln.
27 5420 1075 3150261 Robbie Beck N PHF+1 20-Jun-2015 26-Nov-2003 Park City, UT (1075) rbeck@sisna.com 9538 E. 400 S.
27 5420 1075 2180968 Tom Billings N PHF+1 13-Jun-2013 29-Oct-1996 Park City, UT (1075) tbillings@vancott.com 2798 Four Lakes Dr.
27 5420 1075 6398603 Richard Bizzaro + N PHF+1 10-Oct-2016 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 2417812 Jon R. Brinton N PHF+1 30-Jul-1999 26-Feb-1999 Park City, UT (1075) jon@resortbiz.net P.O. Box 7
27 5420 1075 405518 William H. Coleman N PHF+1 20-Jun-2015 17-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075) 2200 Park Ave.
27 5420 1075 5966260 Carla J. Coonradt N PHF+1 04-May-2005 24-May-2004 Park City, UT (1075) cjc@gameofwork.com 3100 Pinebrook Rd.
27 5420 1075 6574570 William Cunningham N PHF+1 18-Jun-2020 13-Feb-2009 Park City, UT (1075) wscunningham@gmail.com 2945 American Saddler Dr
27 5420 1075 8783721 Colin C. DeFord Y PHF+1 21-Mar-2023 23-May-2019 Park City, UT (1075) cdeford@parkcityrotary.org 6950 Canyon Dr.
27 5420 1075 1600529 Nancy T. DeFord N PHF+1 30-Jul-1999 6-Jun-1991 Park City, UT (1075) ndeford@cox.net 2459 Fairway Village Dr.
27 5420 1075 1815522 John H. Flanders Y PHF+1 30-Nov-2014 8-Mar-1996 Park City, UT (1075) flandolini@hotmail.com 1401 Moray Ct
27 5420 1075 6307705 Mike Florance N PHF+1 12-Mar-2021 17-Jan-2012 Park City, UT (1075) mflorance@gmail.com 2595 Lucky John Drive
27 5420 1075 6219808 James Hier Y PHF+1 18-Jun-2020 30-Apr-2009 Park City, UT (1075) jimhier@gmail.com 10875 Oilwell Rd
27 5420 1075 11532055 Timothy Higdon Y PHF+1 15-Nov-2023 16-Nov-2022 Park City, UT (1075) thigdon@hhf.org 1141 N 520 W
27 5420 1075 1994253 Ray C. Johnson N PHF+1 08-Apr-2009 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 980788
27 5420 1075 6250289 JoAnne Krajeski N PHF+1 26-May-2009 31-Jan-2005 Park City, UT (1075) Box 1180
27 5420 1075 6096976 Julie Larson N PHF+1 30-Nov-2014 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 405501 Norman Nelson N PHF+1 05-Mar-2004 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) nnacctg@xmission.com PO Box 680311
27 5420 1075 898959 Gordon Strachan N PHF+1 30-Nov-2014 17-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 3747
27 5420 1075 1104847 Philip M. Thompson N PHF+1 26-Nov-2003 20-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075) 3335 Mountain Ln.
27 5420 1075 5966262 Judy Tukuafu N PHF+1 13-Jun-2013 9-Dec-2008 Park City, UT (1075) 364 E. Doreen St.
27 5420 1075 405508 Wayne E. Warr N PHF+1 08-Jun-2004 14-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 680092
27 5420 1075 6950095 Nann Worel Y PHF+1 18-Jun-2020 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075) nann.worel@parkcity.org 3412 Solamere Dr.
27 5420 1075 1293203 Andy Bernhard Y PHF+2 23-Nov-2020 10-Sep-1997 Park City, UT (1075) abernhard0312@gmail.com P.O. Box 1913
27 5420 1075 9099008 Kristal M Bowman-Carter Y PHF+2 02-Jun-2023 26-Dec-2021 Park City, UT (1075) KBC@bowmancarterlaw.com Bowman-Carter Law, PC
27 5420 1075 3428069 Robert Bussen Y PHF+2 24-Apr-2020 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) robertjbussen@gmail.com 1052 Lincoln Lane
27 5420 1075 6863787 Alex Butwinski Y PHF+2 18-Jun-2020 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075) jalexbu@gmail.com 2028 Venus Court
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73660 Agave Ln. Palm Desert CA 92260 United States English
3696 Pantera Ln. Salt Lake City UT 84106 United States English
9538 E. 400 S. Huntsville UT 84317-9698 United States English
2798 Four Lakes Dr. Park City UT 84060-6932 United States English

United States English
P.O. Box 7 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2200 Park Ave. Bldg. B Park City UT 84060 United States English
3100 Pinebrook Rd. Ste. 2500 Park City UT 84098 United States English
2945 American Saddler Dr Park City UT 84060 United States English
6950 Canyon Dr. Park City UT 84098 United States English
2459 Fairway Village Dr. P.O. Box 682230 Park City UT 84068-2230 United States English
1401 Moray Ct Park City UT 84060-6902 United States English
2595 Lucky John Drive Park City UT 84060 United States English
10875 Oilwell Rd Coalville UT 84017 United States English
1141 N 520 W Midway UT 84049 United States English
P O Box 980788 Park City UT 84098-0788 United States English
Box 1180 Park City UT 84060 United States English

United States Yes English
PO Box 680311 Park City UT 84068-0311 United States English
P.O. Box 3747 Park City UT 84060 United States English
3335 Mountain Ln. Park City UT 84060 United States English
364 E. Doreen St. Salt Lake City UT 84107 United States English
P O Box 680092 Park City UT 84068 United States English
3412 Solamere Dr. Park City UT 84060-8838 United States English
P.O. Box 1913 Park City UT 84060 United States English
Bowman-Carter Law, PC 4580 N. Silver Springs Dr. Ste. 100 Park City UT 84098 United States English
1052 Lincoln Lane Park City UT 84098 United States English
2028 Venus Court Park City UT 84060 United States English
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27 5420 1075 2480145 Alison Child Y PHF+2 29-Apr-2022 8-Mar-1996 Park City, UT (1075) achild@kirwin.com 3001 Meadows Dr.
27 5420 1075 1070681 Steve L. Chin Y PHF+2 22-Dec-2022 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) 2890 Hackney Ct.
27 5420 1075 5301121 Douglas Clyde Y PHF+2 13-Dec-2022 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 561
27 5420 1075 405485 Richard W. Dudley N PHF+2 20-Jun-2015 14-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075) PO Box 699
27 5420 1075 2086214 Sally Elliott Y PHF+2 20-Jun-2022 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) sallycousinselliott@gmail.com 2690 Sidewinder Dr
27 5420 1075 405486 Blaire Feulner + N PHF+2 23-Oct-2021 26-Nov-2003 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 8288585 Corrie Forsling Y PHF+2 02-Dec-2023 12-Jun-2020 Park City, UT (1075) corrie.forsling@gmail.com 8797 Lone Pine Ct.
27 5420 1075 8335316 Stewart Gross Y PHF+2 02-Dec-2022 9-Oct-2020 Park City, UT (1075) stew@parkcitycommercialrealty.com PO BOX 1496
27 5420 1075 8228360 Canice Harte Y PHF+2 07-Dec-2022 13-May-2013 Park City, UT (1075) caniceharte@gmail.com 7483 Pinebrook Rd.
27 5420 1075 8604136 Robert Holmes Y PHF+2 28-Feb-2022 22-Jun-2018 Park City, UT (1075) robert@rjsinc.com P.O. Box 684177
27 5420 1075 5991782 Stanton Jones Y PHF+2 18-Jun-2020 7-Dec-2004 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 1070692 James W. Lea Y PHF+2 05-Dec-2022 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) jimlea@pureutah.com 2200 Park Ave.
27 5420 1075 405500 Malcolm S. Macquoid Y PHF+2 22-May-2013 16-Oct-1989 Park City, UT (1075) malcolmmacquoid@gmail.com 5 Augusta Dr.
27 5420 1075 5991775 Sandra Morrison N PHF+2 24-Nov-2014 14-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075) randsmor@xmission.com 7621 N. Vista Cr.
27 5420 1075 6051820 Rory Murphy Y PHF+2 22-Dec-2022 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075) paladinparkcity@aol.com
27 5420 1075 3373846 Teri Orr Y PHF+2 20-Jun-2022 2-Jun-2004 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 2541
27 5420 1075 8084875 Richard Pick Y PHF+2 08-Dec-2022 5-Mar-2013 Park City, UT (1075) dickpick@rdpnaturephoto.com 2447 Iron Mountain Dr.
27 5420 1075 405512 Jess L. Reid Y PHF+2 20-Jun-2015 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) forsale@jessreidrealestate.com 2121 Lucky John Drive
27 5420 1075 1481873 Robert Richer Y PHF+2 09-Oct-2020 12-Feb-1993 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 680364
27 5420 1075 6340550 Insa Riepen Y PHF+2 07-Dec-2022 1-Nov-2007 Park City, UT (1075) juist107@gmail.com 1992 Cooke Dr.
27 5420 1075 3516471 Donna Van Buren + N PHF+2 14-Jul-2019 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 6375025 Larry Warren N PHF+2 29-Apr-2022 30-Jul-2006 Park City, UT (1075) 2440 Sidewinder Dr.
27 5420 1075 2293908 Meeche White N PHF+2 24-Aug-2023 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) meeche.white@gmail.com 18287 Little Chumstick Creek Rd
27 5420 1075 1158903 Robert T. Winn Y PHF+2 14-Jul-2019 17-Sep-1992 Park City, UT (1075) winnie.rtw@gmail.com 4360 S. Benchcreek Rd.
27 5420 1075 2014881 Barbara G. Zimonja Y PHF+2 23-Nov-2020 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 405504 Dean S. Berrett Y PHF+3 16-Aug-2023 14-Oct-1992 Park City, UT (1075) deanberrett@qwest.net P.O. Box 84
27 5420 1075 940484 Thomas E. Clyde Y PHF+3 04-Dec-2022 27-Feb-1997 Park City, UT (1075) tclyde@allwest.net 5800 Bull Moose Rd.
27 5420 1075 6414621 Richard Fine Y PHF+3 04-Jan-2023 1-Nov-2007 Park City, UT (1075) rich@fineproperty.com P.O. Box 681611
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3001 Meadows Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
2890 Hackney Ct. Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 561 Oakley UT 84055 United States English
PO Box 699 Oakley UT 84055-0699 United States English
2690 Sidewinder Dr Park City UT 84060 United States English

United States Yes English
8797 Lone Pine Ct. Park City UT 84098-4767 United States English
PO BOX 1496 Park City UT 84060 United States English
7483 Pinebrook Rd. Park City UT 84098 United States English
P.O. Box 684177 Park City UT 84068 United States English

United States Yes English
2200 Park Ave. Bldg. B Park City UT 84060 United States English
5 Augusta Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
7621 N. Vista Cr. P.O. Box 391 Park City UT 84060 United States English

United States Yes English
P.O. Box 2541 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2447 Iron Mountain Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
2121 Lucky John Drive Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 680364 Park City UT 84068 United States English
1992 Cooke Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English

United States English
2440 Sidewinder Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
18287 Little Chumstick Creek Rd Leavenworth WA 98826 United States English
4360 S. Benchcreek Rd. Kamas Kamas UT 84036 United States English

United States Yes English
P.O. Box 84 Park City UT 84060 United States English
5800 Bull Moose Rd. Woodland UT 84036 United States English
P.O. Box 681611 Park City UT 84068 United States English
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27 5420 1075 3373847 Brian K. Freckleton Y PHF+3 13-Dec-2022 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) brian@freckletonfinancialgroup.com 3830 Saddleback Rd.
27 5420 1075 6788952 Frank Furr Y PHF+3 24-Dec-2022 26-May-2009 Park City, UT (1075) fuzzyfurr13@gmail.com 2626 Meadow Creek Dr.
27 5420 1075 1427417 Kevin R. McCarthy Y PHF+3 31-Dec-2021 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) P.O. Box 680608
27 5420 1075 6733828 Christina Inge Miller Y PHF+3 26-Mar-2021 1-Nov-2007 Park City, UT (1075) christina@millerlawutah.com P. O. Box 981193
27 5420 1075 1310872 Michael O'Hara N PHF+3 28-Jun-2016 13-Apr-2004 Park City, UT (1075) windward@xmission.com P.O. Box 543
27 5420 1075 1293210 Brad Olch Y PHF+3 20-Dec-2022 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) P O Box 1057
27 5420 1075 6715834 Stephen Pettise Y PHF+3 29-Apr-2022 2-Jul-2010 Park City, UT (1075) pettise@gsrg.net PO Box 682095
27 5420 1075 1379145 Linda Singer + N PHF+3 22-Apr-2020 19-Dec-1988 Park City, UT (1075)
27 5420 1075 6020904 Rad Dye Y PHF+4 29-Apr-2022 14-Oct-2004 Park City, UT (1075) 3102 Fairway Hills Court
27 5420 1075 2254445 John J. Huebner N PHF+4 02-Dec-2022 19-May-1997 Park City, UT (1075) johnjhuebner@gmail.com 849 Coast Blvd.
27 5420 1075 2573948 George Hull Y PHF+4 15-Dec-2022 10-Sep-1997 Park City, UT (1075) geohull@earthlink.net 2606 Creek Drive
27 5420 1075 1899783 Thomas J. Kelly Y PHF+4 08-Apr-2022 6-Mar-2000 Park City, UT (1075) tkelly@ussa.org 1226 Whileaway Rd
27 5420 1075 8507466 Peter Wright Y PHF+4 19-Dec-2022 10-Dec-2012 Park City, UT (1075) pwrightj@comcast.net P O Box 680595
27 5420 1075 405493 David Krajeski Y PHF+5 23-May-2023 19-Dec-1988 Park City, UT (1075) davidk@allwest.net 7045 N State Rd. 32
27 5420 1075 8488729 Catherine Cimos N PHF+6 29-Apr-2022 2-Jun-2014 Park City, UT (1075) 2301 Solamere Dr.
27 5420 1075 5966267 Joe Cronley Y PHF+6 10-Mar-2023 14-Jul-2004 Park City, UT (1075) joeinpc@gmail.com 2089 Equestrian Way
27 5420 1075 1580116 J. Hamilton Easter Y PHF+7 21-Jun-2023 14-Nov-1997 Park City, UT (1075) orthobones@gmail.com P.O. Box 99
27 5420 1075 1281235 Roy Buchta Y PHF+8 29-Apr-2022 8-Feb-1993 Park City, UT (1075) rbuchta47@gmail.com 2795 Estates Drive
27 5420 1075 3329213 Hans Fuegi Y PHF+8 29-Apr-2022 30-Jul-1999 Park City, UT (1075) hans@xmission.com P.O. Box 3599
27 5420 1075 5301133 John Hanrahan Y PHF+8 04-Dec-2009 24-Oct-2000 Park City, UT (1075) johnrotarian5420@gmail.com 510 Maple Dr.
27 5420 1075 1293212 Myles Rademan Y PHF+8 12-Mar-2021 24-Jul-1994 Park City, UT (1075) mylesrad@gmail.com P O Box 1480
27 5420 1075 6096977 Joseph Rametta Y PHF+8 12-Mar-2021 8-Sep-2004 Park City, UT (1075) jrametta@msn.com 396 Thorn Creek Dr
27 5420 1075 405492 Jan V. T. Wilking, Jr. Y PHF+8 13-Jun-2013 26-Sep-1988 Park City, UT (1075) janwilking@gmail.com P O Box 2
27 5420 1075 405504 Dean S. Berrett Y Benefactor 24-Nov-2017 Park City, UT (1075) deanberrett@qwest.net P.O. Box 84
27 5420 1075 1281235 Roy Buchta Y Benefactor 28-Sep-1999 Park City, UT (1075) rbuchta47@gmail.com 2795 Estates Drive
27 5420 1075 5301133 John Hanrahan Y Benefactor 14-Mar-2003 Park City, UT (1075) johnrotarian5420@gmail.com 510 Maple Dr.
27 5420 1075 8507466 Peter Wright Y Benefactor 26-Dec-2017 Park City, UT (1075) pwrightj@comcast.net P O Box 680595
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Address Line 1 Address Line 2
Address
Line 3 City

State-
Prov

Postal
Code Country

Address
on Hold Language

3830 Saddleback Rd. Park City UT 84098 United States English
2626 Meadow Creek Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 680608 Park City UT 84068 United States English
P. O. Box 981193 Park City UT 84098 United States English
P.O. Box 543 Park City UT 84060 United States English
P O Box 1057 Park City UT 84060 United States English
PO Box 682095 Park City UT 84068 United States English

United States English
3102 Fairway Hills Court Park City UT 84060 United States English
849 Coast Blvd. La Jolla CA 92037-4223 United States English
2606 Creek Drive Park City UT 84060 United States English
1226 Whileaway Rd Park City UT 84060-5742 United States English
P O Box 680595 Park City UT 84068-0595 United States English
7045 N State Rd. 32 Peoa UT 84061-9705 United States English
2301 Solamere Dr. Park City UT 84060 United States English
2089 Equestrian Way Park City UT 84060-7012 United States English
P.O. Box 99 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2795 Estates Drive Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 3599 Park City UT 84060 United States English
510 Maple Dr. Park City UT 84098 United States English
P O Box 1480 Park City UT 84060 United States English
396 Thorn Creek Dr Kamas UT 84036 United States English
P O Box 2 Park City UT 84060 United States English
P.O. Box 84 Park City UT 84060 United States English
2795 Estates Drive Park City UT 84060 United States English
510 Maple Dr. Park City UT 84098 United States English
P O Box 680595 Park City UT 84068-0595 United States English
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